Tee Time
8:00 AM
#1

8:10 AM
#1

8:20 AM
#1

8:30 AM
#1

8:40 AM
#1

8:50 AM
#1

9:00 AM
#1

9:10 AM
#1

9:20 AM
#1

9:30 AM
#1

Player
Lewis, Mason
Xiao, Cindey
Fisher, Lauren

Nicholson, Hannah

Thomason, Tatum
Deggs, Madeleine

Thomas, Taylor
Wiebe, Claire

Tibbetts, Sonja

Heiss, Grace

Tiefenbach, Kimberly

Davis, Kailana

Lococo, Ceci
Saylor, Landry
Tibbetts, Katya

Biediger, Sophie
Surber, Addie
Culver, Gabbie

Tran, Emmy
Thacker, Charlee
Guercio, Queenie

Gonzalez, Jacklyn
Losack, Jorie
Nichols, Karime

Williams, Ella
Sandoval, Jordan
Panter, Sloane

Lee, Lindsay
Webster, Darrelyn
Gnam, Charlotte

Class
2022
2022
2024

2023
2023
2022

2023
2023
2025

2025
2022
2023

2023
2024
2023

2022
2025
2023

2022
2024
2023

2022
2023
2023

2022
2025
2022

2025
2023
2023

5A Girls State Championship
White Wing Golf Club - White Wing

Georgetown, TX

Round 2 Tee Times - 5/17/2022

Hometown

Granbury, TX
Colleyville, TX
Longview, TX

Montgomery, TX
Dallas, TX
Montgomery, TX

Montgomery, TX
Dallas, TX
Montgomery, TX

Dallas, TX
Montgomery, TX
Montgomery, TX

Montgomery, TX
Dallas, TX
Montgomery, TX

Dallas, TX
Montgomery, TX
Montgomery, TX

Leander, TX
Amarillo, TX
Frisco, TX

San Antonio, TX
San Antonio, TX
Austin, TX

San Antonio, TX
San Antonio, TX
Austin, TX

San Antonio, TX
Austin, TX
San Antonio, TX

Team
Granbury (i)
Colleyville Heritage (i)
Longview (i)

Montgomery
Highland Park
Lake Creek

Montgomery
Highland Park
Lake Creek

Highland Park
Montgomery
Lake Creek

Montgomery
Highland Park
Lake Creek

Highland Park
Lake Creek
Montgomery

Leander (i)
Amarillo (i)
Frisco (i)

Alamo Heights (Blue)
Alamo Heights (Gold)
Austin Anderson

Alamo Heights (Blue)
Alamo Heights (Gold)
Austin Anderson

Alamo Heights (Blue)
Austin Anderson
Alamo Heights (Gold)

Score
77
77
77

86
90
106

84
86
87

82
83
85

79
81
82

73
77
78

75
76
76

78
88
94

78
82
86

76
77

82

5/16/2022 4:55:53 PM



Tee Time
9:40 AM
#1

9:50 AM
#1

8:00 AM
#10

8:10 AM
#10

8:20 AM
#10

8:30 AM
#10

8:40 AM
#10

8:50 AM
#10

9:00 AM
#10

9:10 AM
#10

9:20 AM
#10

9:30 AM
#10

Player
Whalen, Elizabeth
Dasch, Caroline
Simpson, Chelsea

O'Keefe, Farah
Vollmer, Julia
Salisbury, Kat

Pessel, Kinley
Kerr, Mary
Hastings, Lindsey

Lemen, Sanaa
Buemio, Samantha
Stogsdill, Hadley

Farias, Anissa
Miller, Mallory
Sims, Sierra

Buemio, Cassandra
Morales, Kyla
Stuckey, Kaylee

Moon, Amy
Farias, Viviana
Warner, Madison

Saunders, Aly
Saenz, Kieli
Junkin, Makena

Simpson, Raleygh
Lemaire, Briana
Gabbard, Tristan

Kubo, Alaina
Anderson, Emma
Knight, Makenzie

Kim, Grace
Frenzel, Kiki
Datla, Vibha

Santos, Esther
Hong, Katelyn
Bhoga, Tarini

Class
2023
2023
2024

2023
2024
2024

2023
2024
2022

2023
2024
2024

2023
2023
2022

2024
2024
2022

2022
2024
2023

2022
2024
2023

2024
2022
2022

2022
2024
2025

2024
2022
2024

2024
2025
2024

Hometown
San Antonio, TX
Austin, TX
San Antonio, TX

Austin, TX
San Antonio, TX
San Antonio, TX

Hallsville, TX
Friendswood, TX
Bastrop, TX

Aledo, TX
Corpus Christi, TX
Burleson, TX

Corpus Christi, TX
Aledo, TX
Burleson, TX

Corpus Christi, TX
Aledo, TX
Burleson, TX

Burleson, TX
Corpus Christi, TX
Aledo, TX

Aledo, TX
Corpus Christi, TX
Burleson, TX

Kerrville, TX
Cedar Park, TX
Fulshear, TX

Grapevine, TX
Frisco, TX
Frisco, TX

Frisco, TX
Grapevine, TX
Frisco, TX

Frisco, TX
Grapevine, TX
Frisco, TX

Team
Alamo Heights (Blue)
Austin Anderson
Alamo Heights (Gold)

Austin Anderson
Alamo Heights (Blue)
Alamo Heights (Gold)

Hallsville (i)
Friendswood (i)
Bastrop (i)

Aledo
Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial
Burleson Centennial

Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial
Aledo
Burleson Centennial

Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial
Aledo
Burleson Centennial

Burleson Centennial
Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial
Aledo

Aledo
Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial
Burleson Centennial

Kerrville Tivy (i)
Cedar Park (i)
Fulshear (i)

Grapevine
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Frisco Centennial

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Grapevine
Frisco Centennial

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Grapevine
Frisco Centennial

5/16/2022 4:55:53 PM

Score
75
76
78

66
69
77

82
83
90

95
97
114

90
92
100

88
91
99

85
86
88

78
83
85

79
79
81

95
110
111

90
91
99

88
89
93



Tee Time

9:40 AM
#10

9:50 AM
#10

Player

Ko, Ryan
Kim, Kara
Sirkin, Chloe

Rametra, Alisha
Ko, Addison
Jackson, Audrey

Class

2022
2023
2025

2024
2024
2022

Hometown
Frisco, TX
Frisco, TX
Grapevine, TX

Frisco, TX
Frisco, TX
Grapevine, TX

Team
Frisco Lebanon Tralil
Frisco Centennial
Grapevine

Frisco Centennial
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Grapevine

Score
77
79
81

75
76
80

5/16/2022 4:55:53 PM



